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Are You Here For The 
Meeting? 

by Stacked Wonky 
 

 
A Visual Guide 

 
 

 
 Show image  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
A young person lies on his back amidst a disarray of red and blue chairs. 
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What to Expect  
  

 
 
 
 
 

Who is it for?  
 
This show is for everyone. Suitable for all 
ages, inside area suitable for 4+ 
 

 

Dates and Times:  
 
Saturday 7th September 
1.30 pm, 3.30 pm & 5.30 pm 
 

 
 

Length of Show: 30 minutes 
 
 



3 
  

 

 

 
Access: 
  
• BSL Interpreted  
• Reduced Sensory Seating Available 
• Assistance Dogs Welcome 
• Wheelchair Space Available 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Reduced Sensory Area for:  
 
• Less sensory input  
• Seated non-immersive experience 
• Anyone who needs it for access 

reasons 
• Wheelchair Area available 
• Assistance Dogs welcome 

 
 
 
 
 

Music and Sound: 
 
• Live music and sound 
• Amplified music 
• Acoustic instruments and recorded 

sound 
• Performers have mics/amps 

 

Content Warnings: 
 
• Fast movement  
• Close proximity to audience 
• Controlled falls and crashes 

  
You are welcome to: 
 
• !"#$%&'"()*%+)%,"('%-$&. 
• !&/$%)"+-$% 
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• !"#$%&'"()*%")%.0$%1$'+2$.$' 
• 3"+)%&)*%4$&#$%&.%&),%.+2$ 

 
 

Volunteers:  
 
• Friendly volunteers are there to help 
• They will be wearing pink t-shirts 

 

About: Are You Here For The Meeting? 
 
 

 
 
 

A unique meeting experience that has 
been put together by young performers 
aged 15 to 24, for up to 60 audience 
members. 

 

Contains themes surrounding the burdens 
that young people carry, yet the joy and 
hope they offer. 
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You’ll encounter an area which is 15m x 
18m within which there is a disarray of 80 
chairs facing different directions. There is 
a school vault which acts as a podium, 
which signals the ‘front’.  

 
 

The show is a chaotic and unusual 
meeting, which involves movement, song, 
speech and performers moving through 
and close to audience.  
 

 
 
What happens in the show 
 

 
 
 
 
 

The show begins inside the cordoned 
performance space with one dancer at 
podium, who is eventually joined by all the 
dancers. 
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The performers will invite the audience 
into the cordoned area. They sit with the 
audience, address the audience, 
individually and in groups. They will also 
stand on chairs, move chairs, and execute 
fast movements from time to time. 
 

 

They wear typical clothes and have 
handheld amps and microphones, which 
they will use to speak and make sounds. 
 

 

They will dance alone and in pairs, in a 
group, and within the audience. 

 
 

Dancers/ Performers 
 

 

Ernie, Dancer 
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Ethan, Dancer 
 
 
 
 

 

Katie, Dancer 

 

Lenny, Dancer 

 

Mahala, Dancer 

 

Niamh, Dancer 



8 
  

 
 

Stuart, Dancer 

Other Creative Team 
Members  

 

Seb, Musician 

 

Jack, Musician 

 

Find out more 
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Info about the company:  
 
Stacked Wonky is a glorious and growing 
entanglement of performance-making 
and educational endeavour based in 
West Somerset.  
 
https://www.stackedwonky.com/  
 
 

 
 
Contact:  
 
Email: access@festival.org 
 
Call or text: 07899 893 935  
 
 
 

 

https://www.stackedwonky.com/

